
JR. WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Jr. Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Adde Sambol Piper High School 151.0 140.0

2 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 135.0

3 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.6 115.0

4 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 156.3 110.0

5 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 159.8 105.0

6 Zoe Dowd West Franklin High School 162.0 100.0

7 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.7 95.0

8 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 85.0

9 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.8 80.0

10 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 80.0

11 Madyson Osner Piper High School 159.3 80.0

12 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 153.4 75.0

13 Jennifer  Romero Turner High School 157.6 75.0

14 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 158.2 75.0

Jr. Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 275.0

2 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 156.3 230.0

3 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.6 215.0

4 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 159.8 210.0

5 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.7 205.0

6 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 185.0

7 Zoe Dowd West Franklin High School 162.0 180.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.8 175.0

9 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 158.2 175.0

10 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 155.0

11 Adde Sambol Piper High School 151.0 145.0

12 Jennifer  Romero Turner High School 157.6 145.0

13 Madyson Osner Piper High School 159.3 130.0

14 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 153.4 125.0

Jr. Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 155.0

2 Zoe Dowd West Franklin High School 162.0 130.0

3 Adde Sambol Piper High School 151.0 120.0

4 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.6 120.0

5 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 110.0

6 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.8 105.0

7 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 156.3 105.0

8 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 105.0

9 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 158.2 105.0

10 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 159.8 105.0

11 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.7 105.0

12 Madyson Osner Piper High School 159.3 85.0

13 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 153.4 75.0

14 Jennifer  Romero Turner High School 157.6 60.0

Jr. Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tyler Shreve Santa Fe Trail High School 156.0 565.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Olivia Dyer Spring Hill High School 162.6 450.0 8

3 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 156.3 445.0 6

4 Jenna Cain Spring Hill High School 159.8 420.0 4

5 Zoe Dowd West Franklin High School 162.0 410.0 2

6 Adde Sambol Piper High School 151.0 405.0 1

7 AUBREY THARP Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 160.7 405.0 0

8 Macy Berkley Santa Fe Trail High School 160.0 380.0 0

9 MADDIE YODER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 150.8 360.0 0

10 Ailey Frey Lansing High School 158.2 355.0 0

11 Rylee McGaughy Oskaloosa High School 157.0 340.0 0

12 Madyson Osner Piper High School 159.3 295.0 0

13 Jennifer  Romero Turner High School 157.6 280.0 0

14 Avery Sanford Lansing High School 153.4 275.0 0


